
COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# RUSINA' LAYLA MATHI 83 ORO 1
# SERASIO GIULIA S.RAFFAELE C. 83 ORO 1
# BERTONA VIOLA SANTA CRISTINA 83 ORO 1 *
# SANTIN GRETA SANGANO 80 ORO 4 *
# ROSSO GAIA SANGANO 80 ORO 4
# REVELLO REBECCA VENARIA 79 ARGENTO 6 *
# MASSARI SIMONE VENARIA 78 ARGENTO 7
# LO GUASTO ISABELLA SANGANO 78 ARGENTO 7
# FORLANO REBECCA SANGANO 74 ARGENTO 9
# LATELLA MATILDE SANGANO 71 ARGENTO 10
# DE MONTIS AURORA MATHI 70 ARGENTO 11
# BELTRAMO ELISA CAFASSE 70 ARGENTO 11
# MASSARI ELISA VENARIA 70 ARGENTO 11
# ROMANA ELISA CARRU' 70 ARGENTO 11
# BESUZZI SARA SANTA CRISTINA 70 ARGENTO 11
# CASTROREALE MATILDE VENARIA 67 ARGENTO 16 *
# NICASTRO SOPHIA VENARIA 66 ARGENTO 17
# CHIODO ALICE VENARIA 64 ARGENTO 18

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS INDIVIDUALE CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# LEMERLE EMMA CHERASCO ORO *
# SORRENTINO MIRIAM VINOVO ORO
# ALBERTALLI MARTINA OLEGGIO ORO *
# ALDEGHERI REBECCA SANGANO ORO
# ARCIDIACONO ANNA VINOVO ARGENTO
# MOSCHINI GLORIA ROMENTINO ARGENTO *
# ATTANASIO AURORA ROMENTINO ARGENTO
# GERBALDO EMMA CHERASCO ARGENTO
# CASTELLO FRANCESCA VINOVO ARGENTO *
# DI GIOVANNI EMMA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# DALTO MAYA OLEGGIO ARGENTO *
# FRANCONI SOFIA ROMENTINO ARGENTO
# NOVARINA BIANCA ROMENTINO ARGENTO
# TURCHETTO LETIZIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO *
# CERRI GAIA OLEGGIO ARGENTO
# CAPRIS GIULIA BORGOLAVEZZARO BRONZO *
# PUNTIERI SOFIA BORGOLAVEZZARO BRONZO *
# COLOMBANO GRACE NEW BRA BRONZO
# DE PAOLA AURORA OLEGGIO ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL INDIVIDUALE CADETTI 2006
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# BUOSO CHIARA OLEGGIO ARGENTO
# CORRENDO LUDOVICA SANGANO ARGENTO
# ALLIATA GIORGIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# SAPPA ERICA CARRU' ARGENTO *
# CAVARERO ARIANNA CARRU' ARGENTO *
# CASALEGNO SERGIO S.RAFFAELE C. ARGENTO
# FEDELE STELLA OLEGGIO ARGENTO
# LA VILLA SOFIA SANTENA ARGENTO
# CARPINELLI NUZZI GRETA SANGANO ARGENTO
# SIANI SONIA SETTIMO B.N. ARGENTO
# MANFREDI MICHELA CARRU' ARGENTO
# FERRARO ALESSANDRA ARCOBALENO ARGENTO
# BALDUCCI KEIRA SANTENA ARGENTO *
# FERRARESE ILARIA SANGANO BRONZO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL INDIVIDUALE CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# PONTELLI CATERINA MATHI ORO *
# MASCARELLO ALICE CHERASCO ORO
# CIRIO CATERINA ROMENTINO ORO *
# FORRESU GIORGIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO *
# SAUER GIADA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# VISSIO MIRIAM CHERASCO ARGENTO
# ROSELLINI COSTANZA CHERASCO ARGENTO
# BALBO MICHELA CARRU' ARGENTO *
# SOUINI SOFIA CHERASCO ARGENTO
# MATTIOLI ANNALISA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# MARMO ALESSANDRA VENARIA ARGENTO
# PULLANO GIULIA SANGANO ARGENTO
# LUSITANO VIRGINIA SANGANO ARGENTO
# BUONO MARTINA BORGOLAVEZZARO ARGENTO
# GALLO ELISABETTA CHERASCO ARGENTO *
# LA VERDE SERENA SANTENA ARGENTO
# MARMO CRISTINA NEW BRA ARGENTO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL INDIVIDUALE CADETTI 2008
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# CIANCIA ANNA CHERASCO ORO
# LATELLA MARTA SANGANO ORO *
# BUSO SABRINA OLEGGIO ARGENTO *
# DI MARCO ALESSIA VENARIA ARGENTO
# VINAI ANGELICA CARRU' ARGENTO *
# ZANETTA GRETA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# SCHELLINO AGATA CARRU' ARGENTO *
# ORNATO MATILDE MARIA CARRU' ARGENTO *
# TOSI SOFIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# CORRENTI TOMMASO VENARIA ARGENTO
# MOLINARI VIOLA SANT'ANTONIO ARGENTO *
# LASAGNA NOEMI CARRU' ARGENTO *
# ZANETTA MATILDE SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO *
# LIPAROTI ADELE SANTENA ARGENTO
# ESPOSITO GINEVRA VENARIA BRONZO
# PECCHENINO GIADA CARRU' BRONZO *
# MEDINA ILARY SANTA CRISTINA BRONZO *
# BORRIELLO AURORA SANT'ANTONIO BRONZO *
# PUGGELLI CHIARA SANGANO BRONZO *
# BALBI GRETA CARRU' ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL INDIVIDUALE CADETTI 2009
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
2 LA VILLA SOFIA SANTENA 97 ORO 1
# ATZORI LANGIU GIULIA VINOVO 97 ORO 1
# BERTONA VIOLA SANTA CRISTINA 91 ORO 3
# BESUZZI SARA SANTA CRISTINA 87 ORO 4
# BELTRAMO ELISA CAFASSE 83 ORO 5
# MASSARI ELISA VENARIA 78 ARGENTO 6
4 SERASIO GIULIA S.RAFFAELE C. 76 ARGENTO 7
# ROSSO GAIA SANGANO 73 ARGENTO 8
6 FORLANO REBECCA SANGANO 72 ARGENTO 9
7 CHIODO ALICE VENARIA 70 ARGENTO 10
8 CASTROREALE MATILDE VENARIA 69 ARGENTO 11
# LO GUASTO ISABELLA SANGANO 68 ARGENTO 12
5 LATELLA MATILDE SANGANO 64 ARGENTO 13
1 MASSARI SIMONE VENARIA 63 ARGENTO 14
3 SANTIN GRETA SANGANO 62 ARGENTO 15
# REVELLO REBECCA VENARIA 62 ARGENTO 15
9 NICASTRO SOPHIA VENARIA 61 ARGENTO 17

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS CORPO LIBERO CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
4 SORRENTINO MIRIAM VINOVO ORO
9 LEMERLE EMMA CHERASCO ORO
# ARCIDIACONO ANNA VINOVO ARGENTO
7 ROCCA CRISTINA CAFASSE ARGENTO
2 CAPRIS GIULIA BORGOLAVEZZARO ARGENTO
8 DI GIOVANNI EMMA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
6 BIGANDO ALESSIA CAFASSE ARGENTO
5 TURCHETTO LETIZIA SANTA CRISTINA BRONZO
1 ANTONIETTI DAVIDE CAFASSE BRONZO
3 PUNTIERI SOFIA BORGOLAVEZZARO BRONZO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL CORPO LIBERO CADETTI 2006
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# MASCARELLO ALICE CHERASCO ORO
# ROSELLINI COSTANZA CHERASCO ORO
# VIGNA REBECCA VINOVO ORO
# DEL SANTO FRANCESCA VINOVO ORO
# ROSSI EMMA VINOVO ORO
# SAUER GIADA SANTA CRISTINA ORO
# D'ANGELO ELISA SETTIMO B.N. ORO
# FORRESU GIORGIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# BOGLIONE IRENE VINOVO ARGENTO
# MATTIOLI ANNALISA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# MARMO ALESSANDRA VENARIA ARGENTO
# PERARO LISA CAFASSE ARGENTO
# BUONO MARTINA BORGOLAVEZZARO BRONZO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL CORPO LIBERO CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# VIGLIAROLO CHIARA VINOVO ORO
# LATELLA MARTA SANGANO ORO
8 ZANETTA GRETA SANTA CRISTINA ORO
# JACOB ADELINA PAULA CHERASCO ORO
# DI MARCO ALESSIA VENARIA ARGENTO
# ALLIATA FRANCESCA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
5 MEDRIHAN DENISE MATHI ARGENTO
# ABRIOLA MARTINA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# PESCE MARTINA CAFASSE ARGENTO
7 ZANETTA MATILDE SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# VALLOGGIA CHIARA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
3 MOLINARI VIOLA SANT'ANTONO ARGENTO
# ELGUARAINAT MAYSSA MATHI ARGENTO
# FLACCO AURORA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# ESPOSITO GINEVRA VENARIA ARGENTO
6 MALLICA ELISA CIGLIANO ARGENTO
9 PRECI KLAUDIA S.RAFFAELE C. ARGENTO
# BENETCH ELENA S.RAFFAELE C. ARGENTO
# MEDINA ILARY SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# BANCO ARIANNA CAFASSE ARGENTO
2 CORRENTI TOMMASO VENARIA ARGENTO
# CASALEGNO SONIA S.RAFFAELE C. ARGENTO
# TOSI SOFIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# LAURETIG SAMUEL CAFASSE ARGENTO
# RICCA GIORGIA COLLEGNO BRONZO
4 LICCARDO GAIA VENARIA BRONZO
# ABATE ANDREA CAFASSE BRONZO
1 CASTROREALE FILIPPO VENARIA ASS.
# MURRA AURORA MATHI ASS.
# GEROMETTA ARIANNA CIGLIANO ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL CORPO LIBERO CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA
# D'ANGELO VERONICA VINOVO 82 ORO
# ALLIATA GIORGIA SANTA CRISTINA 78 ARGENTO
# ROSSI MIRIAM VINOVO 78 ARGENTO
# BARBANOTTI CHIARA VINOVO 77 ARGENTO
# FERRO ANGELICA VINOVO 75 ARGENTO
# IANNI ALESSIA SANTA CRISTINA 74 ARGENTO
# CASALEGNO SERGIO S.RAFFAELE C. 66 ARGENTO
# SALADINO SOFIA SANTA CRISTINA 62 ARGENTO
# ANTONIETTI MARTINA CAFASSE 55 BRONZO
# VASILACHE JESSICA MATHI ASS.
# GERMONE EMMA VINOVO ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL CORPO LIBERO CADETTI 2007
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# VALLOGGIA MARTINA SANTA CRISTINA 90 ORO 1
# ARBELLIA MELISSA SANTA CRISTINA 86 ORO 2
# NAPOLITANO GIADA BORGOLAVEZZARO 82 ORO 3
# FASCE ELISA BORGOLAVEZZARO 81 ORO 4
# BELLAZZI BENEDETTA BORGOLAVEZZARO 77 ARGENTO 5
# GIORDANO DIEGO S.RAFFAELE C. 76 ARGENTO 6
# FERRARI MARTINA BORGOLAVEZZARO 75 ARGENTO 7
# ABATE CHIARA CAFASSE 75 ARGENTO 7
# CATTANEO SOFIA BORGOLAVEZZARO 74 ARGENTO 9
# RONCATI ALESSIA BORGOLAVEZZARO 73 ARGENTO 10
# BOFFELLI SIRIA BORGOLAVEZZARO 69 ARGENTO 11
# BELLAZZI ELEONORA BORGOLAVEZZARO 67 ARGENTO 12

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS CORPO LIBERO JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# CENTONI MARTINA SETTIMO B.N. ORO
# LAUR ANASTASIA CIGLIANO ORO
# LA ROSA AURORA CIGLIANO ORO
# DE LUCA GIULIA SETTIMO B.N. ORO
# BONDESAN MIRIAM BORGOLAVEZZARO ARGENTO
# SERRA AURORA MATHI ARGENTO
# MASSA BOVAT BEATRICE CAFASSE BRONZO
# PESCE LORENZO CAFASSE BRONZO
# BERTOGLIO FANTU COLLEGNO BRONZO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL CORPO LIBERO JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
6 PERARO ALESSIA CAFASSE ORO
7 MARCON MARTINA SANTA CRISTINA ORO
# HAMDI MIRIAM MALIKA NEW BRA ORO
# MOIA GIULIA SANTA CRISTINA ORO
# CAVALLI MIRIAM SANTA CRISTINA ORO
9 DALTO MARISSA OLEGGIO ARGENTO
4 FLORES PINEDO CHARICE JASMINE CIGLIANO ARGENTO
# NICHITA DESIREE SOFIA CIGLIANO ARGENTO
# DI GIACOMO GAIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
1 MIOLA GABRIELE CAFASSE ARGENTO
8 ZANONE REBECCA CIGLIANO ARGENTO
# OPPEDISANO RAFFAELLA COLLEGNO ARGENTO
# PUGGIA MARGHERITA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# DE PAOLI AURORA MATHI ARGENTO
3 NICASTRO ALICE VENARIA ARGENTO
# TRISORIO NOEMI VENARIA ARGENTO
5 BORIANO BENEDETTA CIGLIANO ARGENTO
2 BELTRAMO LUCA CAFASSE BRONZO
# VIRGALLITO AURORA COLLEGNO BRONZO
# BALLERINI MARTINA VOLTRI ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL CORPO LIBERO PREAGONISMO
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# IANNI FLACCO SANTA CRISTINA ORO *
# PONTELLI TOGLIATTO MATHI ORO
# VALLOGGIA SALADINO SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# ALLIATA ABRIOLA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# MORINI SANTIN SANGANO ARGENTO
# D'ANGELO FERRONI SETTIMO B.N. ARGENTO
# CESARO PATRONE VOLTRI ARGENTO *
# PERARO PERARO CAFASSE ARGENTO *
# HAMDI TRIBOLO NEW BRA ARGENTO *
# BANCO PESCE CAFASSE ARGENTO *
# LICCARDO NICASTRO VENARIA BRONZO
# TAVERNA CARUSO SANGANO BRONZO
# DI MARCO MARMO VENARIA BRONZO
# FORAPANI SIVERA GIAVENO BRONZO
# CASTROREALE TRISORIO VENARIA ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL DUO CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# CASTAGNERI GARLONE CAFASSE 90 ORO 1
# SERASIO GIORDANO S.RAFFAELE C. 88 ORO 2
# DI GIULIO GONTERO SANGANO 82 ORO 3 *
# FACELLI TORTORELLA SANTENA 74 ARGENTO 4
# BELTRAMO ABATE CAFASSE 73 ARGENTO 5
# LO BIANCO MACAGNO SANGANO 72 ARGENTO 6
# FORTUNATI RIZZO SANGANO 60 ARGENTO 7

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS DUO JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# OGAY OGAY SANGANO ARGENTO *
# SCIANDRA FRACCHIA NEW BRA ARGENTO *
# CENTONI DE LUCA SETTIMO B.N. ARGENTO
# VANIN ZITO SETTIMO B.N. ARGENTO
# BONDESAN CAPRIS BORGOLAVEZZARO ARGENTO
# BALDUCCI VAUDAGNA SANTENA BRONZO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL DUO JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# LUSITANO FORLANO SANGANO ORO *

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL DUO PREAGONISMO
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# BRUNA D'AMORE MATHI 94 ORO 1
# MORO BODOIRA MATHI 90 ORO 2
# CARUSO NITTO COLLEGNO 87 ORO 3
# BODOIRA DI CARLO MATHI 84 ORO 4
# ANDRIZZI BONOMO COLLEGNO 79 ARGENTO 5
# NISCI NISCI SETTIMO B.N. 70 ARGENTO 6
# CAMPRA CIBRARIO COLLEGNO 66 ARGENTO 7
# CONTE DI MARIA COLLEGNO 64 ARGENTO 8

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS DUO SENIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# CARRU' 71 ARGENTO 1

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS GRUPPO CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# SANTA CRISTINA (Girasoli) ARGENTO *
# VINOVO ARGENTO *

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL GRUPPO CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# BORGOLAVEZZARO 92,5 ORO 1

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS GRUPPO JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# SANGANO ORO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL GRUPPO JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# COLLEGNO 83 ORO 1

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS GRUPPO SENIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# CHIADO CUTIN ALESSIA CAFASSE 88 ORO 1 *
# ARBELLIA MELISSA SANTA CRISTINA 87 ORO 2 *
# FASCE ELISA BORGOLAVEZZARO 85 ORO 3
# PORZIO LISA ROMENTINO 84 ORO 4 *
# ZUGNI ELISABETTA BORGOLAVEZZARO 83 ORO 5
# GIORDANO DIEGO S.RAFFAELE CIMENA 80 ORO 6
# VALLOGGIA MARTINA SANTA CRISTINA 80 ORO 6
# CATTANEO SOFIA BORGOLAVEZZARO 75 ARGENTO 8
# ZAZA ANASTASIA OLEGGIO 75 ARGENTO 8
# FERRARI MARTINA BORGOLAVEZZARO 75 ARGENTO 8 *
# NAPOLITANO GIADA BORGOLAVEZZARO 74 ARGENTO 11
# BOFFELLI SIRIA BORGOLAVEZZARO 73 ARGENTO 12 *
# HYSENAJ AURORA SETTIMO B.N. 72 ARGENTO 13
# ARA ELISA MATHI 71 ARGENTO 14
# MOTRASSINI CHIARA S.RAFFAELE C. 70 ARGENTO 15
# BELLAZZI BENEDETTA BORGOLAVEZZARO 69 ARGENTO 16 *
# BELLAZZI ELEONORA BORGOLAVEZZARO 66 ARGENTO 17 *
# RONCATI ALESSIA BORGOLAVEZZARO 66 ARGENTO 17
# MASNOVI LEONORA BORGOLAVEZZARO 60 ARGENTO 19 *
# BUTTICE' SERENA BORGOLAVEZZARO 59 BRONZO 20
# CHIADO CUTIN CHIARA CAFASSE 57 BRONZO 21
# REGIS GIORGIA GIAVENO 55 BRONZO 22
# GIANNANTONIO RAFFAELE OLEGGIO ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS INDIVIDUALE JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# GUARINO ELISA SANGANO ORO *
# FERRARA ASIA COLLEGNO ARGENTO
# COSTAMAGNA LISA CHERASCO ARGENTO
# CAGNOTTI MILENA CARRU' ARGENTO
# RUSSO ANNA NEW BRA ARGENTO *
# LAUR ANASTASIA CIGLIANO ARGENTO *
# LA ROSA AURORA CIGLIANO ARGENTO *
# VAUDAGNA ELEONORA SANTENA ARGENTO *
# ANGRISANI VERONICA ARCOBALENO ARGENTO
# BADAGLIACCO MICHELLE MATHI ARGENTO *
# DOTTA ALICE NEW BRA ARGENTO *
# BONDESAN MIRIAM BORGOLAVEZZARO BRONZO *

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL INDIVIDUALE JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# FLORES PINEDO CHHARICE JASMINE CIGLIANO ORO
# MARCON MARTINA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO *
# MOIA GIULIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO *
# FRANCO SARA SANTENA ARGENTO
# DUTTO SILVIA SANGANO ARGENTO
# DI GIACOMO GAIA SANTA CRISTINA ARGENTO
# DI MAURO ADRIANA CAFASSE BRONZO *
# CAVALLI MIRIAM SANTA CRISTINA BRONZO *
# GRISAFI MARTA SANGANO ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL INDIVIDUALE PREAGONISMO
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# CONTE NADIA COLLEGNO 63 ARGENTO 1 *
# CAPANO SONIA COLLEGNO 60 ARGENTO 2

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS INDIVIDUALE SENIOR
SANTENA , 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# VENARIA 54,5 BRONZO 1

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS TEAM CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# VENARIA ARGENTO *
# SANTA CRISTINA BRONZO
# SANT'ANTONIO BRONZO *
# VOLTRI BRONZO
# CARRU' BRONZO
# SANGANO BRONZO
# SANTENA BRONZO
# BORGOLAVEZZARO BRONZO
# CIGLIANO ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL TEAM CADETTI
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# ROMENTINO 89 ORO 1
# MATHI 81 ORO 2
# OLEGGIO ASS.

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS TEAM JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' MEDAGLIA
# VOLTRI ARGENTO
# CARRU' ARGENTO

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA PROMO TWIRL TEAM JUNIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun



SOCIETA' PUNTI MEDAGLIA CLASS
# MATHI 74,5 ARGENTO 1

* Premio zero cadute

CLASSIFICA ALL STARS TEAM SENIOR
SANTENA, 14/05/2017

Federazione Italiana Twirling
Twirl For Fun


